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Premium

Specification AD 3161

Precision weight

Maximum load: 500 grams
Accuracy: 0.1 gram

Taring function.

Units of weight: g/ ct / dwt/ ozt / oz / gn
Overload indicator

Product size: 12,7cm x 7,7cm
Weighing surface size: 5.9cm x 5.9cm
Batteries: 2xCR2032 3V (in set)

Product availability
UNIT EAN code
CTNS EAN code CTNS

CN code

UNIT Net weight kg

UNIT Gross weight kg

UNIT Size of the box WxDxH
CTN Gross weight kg

CTN dimensions WxDxH

PACKING:
PACKING:
PACKING:
PACKING:
PACKING:

UNIT/CTN
UNIT/PALLET
CTN/PALLET
CTN/LAYER
LAYERS/PALLET
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5902934830874
5902934834933
84231010
0.116

0.168

11 x 3 x 15.5
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47 x 17.8 x 31
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